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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 59 Western Highlands School Name: 619  OGELBENG SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
AKAI  JESSICA F 25596191001

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AKI WILMA F 25596191002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALO OMEGA F 25596191005

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMOS B BOAS M 25596191007

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW  ADRIAN M 25596191009

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW  MAYSON M 25596191014

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW JOSHUA M 25596191013

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW SAMSON M 25596191016

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW SAMUEL M 25596191017

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDRIAS  JESSELYN F 25596191018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANGRA DELMA F 25596191020

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAAL ISAACK M 25596191025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAFINUE  EMILYN F 25596191026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAKRI  CINDERELLA F 25596191029

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BATI MATHEW M 25596191030

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BENNY MILFORD M 25596191033

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOMERING CHRIS M 25596191035

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANIEL  STANFORD M 25596191038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANIEL GEORGE M 25596191036

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANIEL SILA F 25596191039

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID  EZEKIEL M 25596191041

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID  MAGDELLA M 25596191044

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOEMBURI MARIA F 25596191046

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOMINIC NEROSE F 25596191047

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOT NATASHA F 25596191049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOUGLAS ALFRED M 25596191050

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EGARA JEREMIC M 25596191052

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ENGA PETER M 25596191055

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERIC  ERINA F 25596191056

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FIKUS NEWMAN M 25596191057

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANK KURI M 25596191165

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GABRIEL  TYSON M 25596191061

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIBSON NICKOL F 25596191065

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEYANE  TITUS M 25596191067

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ISRAEL  HATCHE M 25596191070

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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JACOB ISAAC M 25596191074

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACOB LEAH F 25596191075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEFF  KINGLEY M 25596191079

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEFFERY RICHARD M 25596191081

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEREMIAH ISRAEL M 25596191083

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JERRY  ADAN M 25596191084

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN  DANIEL M 25596191088

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN  JOTHAM M 25596191093

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN JAIRON M 25596191092

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN OBERT M 25596191097

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN TRACY F 25596191100

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH DAVID M 25596191104

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH NAKI M 25596191107

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH NATHAN M 25596191108

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAFTY  HEILLY F 25596191111

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANAB ESROM M 25596191115

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KARA STANFORD M 25596191116

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEITH  JUNIOR M 25596191119

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEN  JEMIMAH F 25596191121

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENDENG  ARUMO M 25596191122

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEROWA  STACY F 25596191125

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEWANE  PHILEMON M 25596191127

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIADOW  JEFFERY M 25596191128

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIAP MAGGI F 25596191129

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KILA  SENDRAH F 25596191132

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KILA LORINDA F 25596191131

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KILGEI  DOWA M 25596191133

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KINTIP  RAYMOND M 25596191135

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOGEN  ISABEL F 25596191137

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMBOMANG  DEBORA F 25596191147

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONDI EMMY F 25596191148

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOPAL TIMON M 25596191149

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUI  KENNETH M 25596191152

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUKMUL EMMA F 25596191154

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUMA JACK M 25596191155

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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KUNJIL  AARON M 25596191158

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUNJIL  JEDIDIAH M 25596191159

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUNJIL  MCKLISTA F 25596191162

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUNJIL JOHN M 25596191161

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUNJIL SETH M 25596191163

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAMBAN STANFORD M 25596191166

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUCAS  BENETH M 25596191173

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUCAS  JEREMI M 25596191174

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUKE MELLY F 25596191175

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKOP  MANUE M 25596191179

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAPI IPALI F 25596191181

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARK TANA M 25596191182

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHEW  ISSACK M 25596191189

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHEW  MACKENZIE M 25596191192

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHEW JACINTA F 25596191190

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MATHIAS NIGEL M 25596191195

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAWA  MCLIZAH F 25596191196

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEL REMSON M 25596191198

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHAEL  JASON M 25596191201

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOKE  SALIAS M 25596191210

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MONG SONIA F 25596191213

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSES  JOHNNY M 25596191217

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSES  PENNIAH M 25596191219

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSES KERRIAN F 25596191218

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAKAND KINGSTAN M 25596191226

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAMILA  MARIVI JOACHIM M 25596191228

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPENUWE KEPA M 25596191229

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPENUWE VIANNA F 25596191230

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NARIMB ADILA F 25596191231

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NATHAN  JAHAMIN M 25596191232

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NATHAN LEON F 25596191233

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELSON  CLIFORD M 25596191235

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEMA JOSHUA M 25596191236

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEMAIAH JOYCELYN F 25596191237

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NENTEPA  RANFORD M 25596191238

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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NIKINTS  JEREMIAH M 25596191239

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIKINTS  STEWARD M 25596191240

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NOKI SAMUEL M 25596191242

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OKPUL  SAMENTHA F 25596191244

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ONOM FREDA F 25596191248

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OPA L LOYD M 25596191249

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARAKA  EVE F 25596191257

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PATRICK  NOEL M 25596191261

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  JERICHOL M 25596191266

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  ROY M 25596191267

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  RUTH F 25596191268

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  STEPHINE F 25596191269

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  ZINA F 25596191270

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PENA  JACOB M 25596191274

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PEP MECKILA F 25596191275

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PEPA REGINA F 25596191276

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER  DELILAH F 25596191280

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER  ESTHER F 25596191281

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER JUNIOR M 25596191283

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER ROSELYN F 25596191286

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP  SIMON M 25596191290

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP JEROLYN F 25596191289

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POLLY JORDAN M 25596191293

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PONGLA  TALITHA F 25596191295

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POP MERIAM F 25596191297

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PORA DOROTHY F 25596191299

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PUKURI DELMA F 25596191303

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PUN  JAIZEL F 25596191305

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PUNGAL WILLIAM M 25596191306

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PUNIM  STEVE M 25596191307

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PURI JEPTA M 25596191309

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RAPENDA  JAMELLA F 25596191312

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RAPURA EMELDA F 25596191314

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RICHARD  RUTHYANNA F 25596191315

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROM BRANDON M 25596191323

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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RUBEN  EMMANUEL M 25596191324

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUBEN  JONAH M 25596191325

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUMINTS GILBERT M 25596191328

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAIA RICKY M 25596191329

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAM VIPEN F 25596191333

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMSON KESSY F 25596191334

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMUEL MOSES M 25596191336

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAUL JONATHAN M 25596191338

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SENT  CHRISTINA F 25596191341

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMEON MICHELLE F 25596191343

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLOMON GEORGE M 25596191345

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLOMON JUNIOR M 25596191346

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANLEY ELIZAH M 25596191347

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STEVEN  RYAN M 25596191353

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TANGKA LORINA F 25596191357

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TANO SUSAN F 25596191358

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEMBON STACEY F 25596191359

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TENNY GRACE F 25596191360

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEP  HEMMI F 25596191361

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEP  NEFTEL M 25596191362

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEPI RODRICK M 25596191364

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIK  REX M 25596191372

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIK LEVAI M 25596191371

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIKI  JONAH NIGINTS M 25596191234

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIMO DAIX M 25596191374

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIMOTHY MEROLYN F 25596191375

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOM WAN M 25596191376

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TONY JESSICAN F 25596191377

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TURAI VOITHA JOUPE M 25596191378

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
UGLINGA KIRAH F 25596191379

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAK  TIECHRIS M 25596191381

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAKANDI AMOS M 25596191382

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAMA  ISAIAH M 25596191383

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLEY  KOIPA M 25596191390

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIAM SEDRICK M 25596191339

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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WILLIE  ELISABETH F 25596191394

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIES  MALACHI M 25596191397

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WINNIE  ZACHARIAH M 25596191400

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAK LINDEN F 25596191402

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAPA JORDAN M 25596191404

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YASSA JOAN F 25596191405

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YURA JAYSON M 25596191407

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


